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MCC IRF

Special 
MCCs

Transportation（4011,4111,4112,4722）

0.48%
electric, gas, water, and sanitary（4900）

Doctors and physicians（8011）

Medical services and health practitioners （8099）

Ambulance services（4119）

0.60%Government（9211, 9222, 9223, 9311, 9399, 9405, 9498, 9950）

Professional Services and Membership Organizations（8021, 8031, 
8041, 8042, 8043, 8044,8049, 8050, 8062, 8071, 8398, 8641, 8651, 

8661, 8699）

Ticket sales for large scenic spots（4733）

0.72%

Grocery and supermarkets（5411）

Miscellaneous food shops （5499）

Utilities （4814, 4816, 4821, 4899）

Fast food restaurants（5814）

Service Providers（6300, 6513）

0.90%

Courier services（4215）

Tolls and bridge fees（4784）

Books, periodicals, and newspapers（5192）

Parking lots and garages（7523）

Amusement and Entertainment（7832, 7992, 7996, 7997, 7998）

Schools（8211,8220,8241,8244,8249,8299）

Automobiles and Vehicles（5541, 5542,552） 0.96%

Bus Transportation Service（4131） 1.00%

Airlines and air carriers（4511,3000-3350） 1.10%

Taxicabs and limousines（4121） 1.25%

Lodging — hotels, motels, and resorts（7011,3501-3997,3999） 1.48%

Retail Outlets（5309, 5310, 5311, 5331） 1.65%

Other 
MCCs

Consumer Card

Classic and Gold Card 2.14%

Platinum Card 2.38%

Diamond Card 2.38%

Commercial Card 2.38%
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 Interchange Reimbursement Fee(IRF) for POS Transactions 


